2018/02 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valve terminals, M9x0.5
Type codes
KVI – CP – 3 – – –
Function
KVI Connecting cables for valve terminals
Usage
CP CPI interface

depending on order
Ordering data
Electrical connection Cable length Weight Part No. Type code
[m] [g]
Straight socket – straight plug 2 113.8 540332 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-2
5 255.4 540333 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-5
8 397 540334 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-8
Angled socket – angled plug 0.25 33.6 540327 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,25
0.5 45.4 540328 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,5
2 116.2 540329 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-2
5 257.8 540330 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5
8 399.4 540331 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-8
Ordering data – Accessories
Part No. Type code
Inscription labels for placing on a cable with diameter
5 … 8 mm